Name of the Corporate Debtor : M/S Reliance Naval and Engineering Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 15.01.2020

List of Creditor's as on : 24.03.2022

List of other credi (other than and )

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Integrated Headquaters Ministry of Defence (Navy). New Delhi 27.10.2020 269,968,750 Operational Creditor 269,968,749.00

|2 [Reintjes Middle East LLC | 2543652 | 19.08.2020 | - - | Operational Creditor | N/A | NA | No |  NA | - NA | - -
TOTAL: 269,968,750.00 1.00 269,968,749.00 - -
The claims have been provisionally admitted and may undergo changes
T.o:'s:e-claim is under liigation/arbitration in different i Due to pending decision of the competent authority, the entire amount claimed has been classified as "Contingent Claim”

2. The claim status will be updated shortly as the team is currently reviewing the documents provided.



